一.尺寸图/DIMENSION（单位/UNIT：mm）
三.注意事项/NOTE：
1.产品印黑色字
2.崩缺面积直径小于0.3mm为允收
四.电气特性/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: -20°C up to +40°C, 75% RH max.

二.电路图/SCHEMATIC
TOLE ±0.5 ±0.5 Max Typ Typ
Common mode
Impedance
（Ω@100MHz）
DCR
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A)max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)max.
IR
( Ω) min.
Typ Typ
MARK
CLCM-4520F-900 60 Min 90 Typ 35 3.2 50 10M 900
Part Number
CLCM-4520F-151 90 Min 150 Typ 40 3.1 50 10M 151
CLCM-4520F-231 180 Min 230 Typ 45 3.0 50 10M 231
CLCM-4520F-301 200 Min 300 Typ 45 3.0 50 10M 301
CLCM-4520F-421 300 Min 420 Typ 50 2.5 50 10M 401
CLCM-4520F-701 500 Min 700 Typ 59 2.2 50 10M 701
CLCM-4520F-901 650 Min 900 Typ 68 2.1 50 10M 901
CLCM-4520F-102 800 Min 1000 Typ 68 2.1 50 10M 102
CLCM-4520F-122 1000 Min 1200 Typ 74 2.0 50 10M 122
10M 142
            Shenzhen AXM Electronic Technology CO.,LTD    Tel:18681505326     Web Site:www.axmchip.com
CLCM-4520F-142 1200 Min 1400 Typ 81 1.9 50
承认书/SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
38228
AXM
八.特性曲线/CHARACTERISTICS(REFERENCE)